
Name Team
Level

Age Grp V UB BB AAFX Pl.

2/27/2026 Sanction #:
Bally’s Twin River Casino Events Center

Ocean State Classic
94578

MacPC_Scores™

Lincoln, RI 02865 6 9
Events AA

Isabella Coleman4665 XS 9.850 9.700 9.200 9.500 38.250Junior B
1 1 3

1
USAG# 2173632 1Palaestra Gymnastics

Academy
Esme Buzon4663 XS 9.600 9.600 9.600 8.800 37.600Junior B

2 2 1
2

USAG# 2180167 13Palaestra Gymnastics
Academy

Tess Portnoy4676 XS 9.300 9.350 9.150 9.300 37.100Junior B
5 4 6

3
USAG# 1774511 2Palaestra Gymnastics

Academy
Adalyn Priestley4677 XS 9.450 9.600 8.700 9.200 36.950Junior B

3 3 11
4

USAG# 2210936 5Palaestra Gymnastics
Academy

Kiera Comrie4666 XS 8.900 9.250 9.600 9.000 36.750Junior B
11 5 2

5
USAG# 1994224 8Palaestra Gymnastics

Academy
Emilia Kearney4653 XS 9.000 9.250 9.200 9.300 36.750Junior B

8 6 4
6

USAG# 2306647 3Envy Gymnastics

Phoebe McCarthy4654 XS 9.350 9.200 9.100 8.900 36.550Junior B
4 7 7

7
USAG# 2194079 9Envy Gymnastics

Isabella Doyle4652 XS 9.150 8.900 9.200 9.200 36.450Junior B
6 14 5

8
USAG# 2212904 6Envy Gymnastics

Ellia Fontes4636 XS 8.700 9.100 9.050 9.200 36.050Junior B
15 11 8

9
USAG# 2390312 7Anchor Gymnastics

Lily Warner4649 XS 8.800 9.100 8.800 9.250 35.950Junior B
13 12 10

10
USAG# 2264547 4Anchor Gymnastics

Emma McEnery4689 XS 8.850 9.150 9.000 8.900 35.900Junior B
12 9 9

11
USAG# 2172318 10Warwick Dance &

Gymnastics Academy
Ella Lopez4643 XS 9.050 9.200 8.400 8.700 35.350Junior B

7 8 14
12

USAG# 2359700 15Anchor Gymnastics

Kamryn Pinheiro4693 XS 8.950 9.100 8.450 8.800 35.300Junior B
9 13 13

13
USAG# 2222522 14Warwick Dance &

Gymnastics Academy
Braelynn Paquin4645 XS 8.800 9.150 8.400 8.900 35.250Junior B

14 10 15
14

USAG# 2375555 11Anchor Gymnastics

Kaydence Beauregard4684 XS 8.950 8.850 8.350 8.900 35.050Junior B
10 15 16

15
USAG# 2165632 12Warwick Dance &

Gymnastics Academy
Sabine Kinslow4640 XS 8.100 8.750 8.650 8.600 34.100Junior B

16 16 12
16

USAG# 2375184 16Anchor Gymnastics


